
LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Inhaltsverzeichnis PDF-Gesamtergebnisliste

Stand: 10.06.2024 11:05 Uhr Seite: 1

Kennzahl M/E/F Wettkampfbezeichnung Klasse

1.60.10 Mannschaft KK 3x40 Herren I

1.60.10 Einzel KK 3x40 Herren I

1.60.11 Einzel KK 3x40 Damen I

1.60.12 Einzel KK 3x40 Herren II



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.60.10

KK 3x40 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.06.2024 11:05 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0715157 SV Wiefelstede 1893 3441 Ringe 203155 2

1125 Anderssohn, Holger 1137
1137 Hummler, Marco 1158
1127 Schoppe, Stephan 1146

2  0706147 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 3436 Ringe 196164

1117 Näther, Ann-Katrin 1156
1120 Giegling, Marvin 1148
1119 Riedemann, Nadine 1132

3  1100025 SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951 3405 Ringe 167191 2

53 Meinking, Alexander 1133
1128 Stoll, Julian 1135
1129 Prigge, Ole 1137

4  0405066 SV Rhadereistedt 3332 Ringe 137182 37 4

1112 Hauschild, Annika 1133
1113 Marx, Stephan 1097

26 Otterstedt, Tobias 1102

5  0715059 SV Hahn 1904 3325 Ringe 114217 29

1123 Grund, Christian 1097
1124 Lehmann, Ralf 1130

48 Lünemann, Björn 1098

6  0405066 SV Rhadereistedt 3210 Ringe 80178 94 8

1114 Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich 1079
1115 Fischer, Henry 1071
1116 Reiners-Näther, Udo 1060

7  0706147 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 2602 Ringe 99164 17

1118 Otten, Fenna 1115
1121 Otten, Felix 1131
1122 Sperveslage, Anneke 356



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.60.10
KK 3x40 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.06.2024 11:05 Uhr K1 K2 K3 K4 Kn. L1 L2 L3 L4 Li. S1 S2 S3 S4 St. Gesamt

1 1120 Giegling, Marvin  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 96 93 95 97 381 96 96 97 92 381 95 98 97 96 386 1148

2 1129 Prigge, Ole  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Um... 95 92 92 95 374 98 99 98 99 394 92 91 96 90 369 1137

3 1128 Stoll, Julian  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Um... 95 94 91 95 375 98 98 93 98 387 95 93 91 94 373 1135

4 53 Meinking, Alexander  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Um... 94 97 94 90 375 96 97 97 98 388 88 96 94 92 370 1133

5 1121 Otten, Felix  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 91 95 90 94 370 97 99 98 99 393 92 95 92 89 368 1131

6 1131 Elsen, Hendrik  1100... Stader SV 1854 92 90 91 90 363 97 96 100 96 389 83 80 82 87 332 1084



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.60.11
KK 3x40 Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.06.2024 11:05 Uhr K1 K2 K3 K4 Kn. L1 L2 L3 L4 Li. S1 S2 S3 S4 St. Gesamt

1 1117 Näther, Ann-Katrin  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 96 100 94 97 387 97 97 96 100 390 93 96 96 94 379 1156

2 1112 Hauschild, Annika  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 97 92 97 91 377 98 97 100 96 391 89 92 91 93 365 1133

3 1119 Riedemann, Nadine  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 92 97 90 94 373 98 97 99 99 393 90 91 91 94 366 1132

4 1118 Otten, Fenna  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 91 91 96 93 371 99 97 98 97 391 86 90 91 86 353 1115

5 1132 Oldenettel, Maren  0715... SV Hahn 1904 89 92 84 90 355 95 94 97 96 382 93 91 93 91 368 1105

6 54 Janentzky, Kristina  1100... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Um... 87 94 92 89 362 96 93 98 98 385 82 92 91 83 348 1095

7 1122 Sperveslage, Anneke  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 92 92 86 86 356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 356



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.60.12
KK 3x40 Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 10.06.2024 11:05 Uhr K1 K2 K3 K4 Kn. L1 L2 L3 L4 Li. S1 S2 S3 S4 St. Gesamt

1 1137 Hummler, Marco  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 98 97 98 97 390 99 99 98 100 396 96 92 91 93 372 1158

2 1127 Schoppe, Stephan  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 96 95 96 95 382 99 99 98 100 396 95 94 90 89 368 1146

3 1125 Anderssohn, Holger  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 93 94 94 95 376 96 98 98 100 392 94 92 89 94 369 1137

4 1124 Lehmann, Ralf  0715... SV Hahn 1904 91 91 94 94 370 98 98 97 100 393 88 93 90 96 367 1130

5 16 Juschkat, Tim  0507... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Hor... 91 91 92 90 364 97 98 100 99 394 90 85 89 94 358 1116

6 1126 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 94 92 92 92 370 98 95 100 99 392 88 89 87 87 351 1113

7 26 Otterstedt, Tobias  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 93 91 90 86 360 97 96 99 96 388 88 89 90 87 354 1102

8 48 Lünemann, Björn  0715... SV Hahn 1904 89 93 96 87 365 100 96 95 92 383 86 88 88 88 350 1098

9 1123 Grund, Christian  0715... SV Hahn 1904 91 89 89 91 360 92 96 99 98 385 84 85 91 92 352 1097
10 1113 Marx, Stephan  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 94 95 96 92 377 99 98 98 99 394 83 86 76 81 326 1097
11 1114 Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 87 77 87 90 341 96 93 96 98 383 93 88 93 81 355 1079
12 1115 Fischer, Henry  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 88 86 90 94 358 96 95 98 98 387 86 79 83 78 326 1071
13 1116 Reiners-Näther, Udo  0405... SV Rhadereistedt 88 89 93 89 359 92 94 96 95 377 82 83 78 81 324 1060
14 1134 Beneke, Rolf  0505... SV Schwarme 90 89 87 85 351 99 94 100 97 390 78 72 80 74 304 1045
15 1135 Gerwien, Peter  0708... SV Annenheide 1920 89 94 89 88 360 94 90 94 96 374 78 84 83 64 309 1043
16 1136 Hoffmann, Markus  0708... SV Annenheide 1920 91 84 90 88 353 93 93 92 89 367 79 80 77 76 312 1032


